
순번 날짜 차량번호 금액 입금 환불 현재금액

1 08월 01일 57버5390 500 500        

2 08월 01일 부산36바8554 500 1,000     

3 08월 01일 부산37바6813 500 1,500     

4 08월 01일 택시 500 2,000     

5 08월 01일 부산33바4538 500 2,500     

6 08월 01일 미상 500 3,000     

7 08월 01일 69버9155 500 3,500     

8 08월 01일 부산37바1281 9,000 12,500    

9 08월 02일 부산37바5506 500 13,000    

10 08월 02일 부산34바3054 500 13,500    

11 08월 02일 부산37바1467 500 14,000    

12 08월 02일 부산32바1588 500 14,500    

13 08월 02일 13가0367 500 15,000    

14 08월 02일 부산34바2634 4,000 19,000    

15 08월 03일 30서8771 4,000 23,000    

16 08월 04일 미상 1,000 24,000    

17 08월 05일 201루6886 500 24,500    

18 08월 05일 부산36바9466 500 25,000    

19 08월 05일 02호1106 500 25,500    

20 08월 05일 72고9199 4,000 29,500    

21 08월 06일 85조4086 500 30,000    

22 08월 06일 52나3264 500 30,500    

23 08월 06일 부산33바2125 500 31,000    

24 08월 06일 택시 500 31,500    

25 08월 06일 택시 500 32,000    

26 08월 06일 미상 500 32,500    

27 8월 7일 67오8853 500 33,000    

28 8월 7일 부산32바3051 500 33,500    

29 8월 8일 부산33바7027 500 34,000    

30 8월 8일 미상 500 34,500    

31 08월 09일 34저4483 1,000 35,500    

32 08월 09일 부산36바9383 500 36,000    

8월 출ᆞ퇴근 및 미지급금, 낙전

광안대로 벡스코요금소

전월 이월 금지



33 08월 09일 부산37바3620 500 36,500    

34 08월 09일 부산31바6906 500 37,000    

35 08월 09일 34구4708 500 37,500    

36 8월 11일 부산36바7150 9,000 46,500    

37 8월 12일 96다8169 500 47,000    

38 8월 12일 04서0727 500 47,500    

39 8월 12일 95주1000 500 48,000    

40 8월 12일 부산31바1048 4,000 52,000    

41 8월 13일 부산33바2125 500 52,500    

42 8월 13일 부산32바2660 500 53,000    

43 8월 13일 부산34바3548 500 53,500    

44 8월 13일 부산33바2084 500 54,000    

45 8월 13일 822서8805 400 54,400    

46 8월 14일 부산37바7168 500 54,900    

47 8월 14일 165하6365 4,000 58,900    

48 8월 14일 500 59,400    

49 8월 14일 105라7528 500 59,900    

50 8월 14일 163하7116 500 60,400    

51 8월 14일 500 60,900    

52 8월 16일 16저3488 500 61,400    

53 8월 17일 17저2049 1,000 62,400    

54 8월 17일 부산31바3009 4,000 66,400    

55 8월 19일 35수0824 500 66,900    

56 8월 19일 23거5037 200 67,100    

57 8월 19일 45더7565 500 67,600    

58 8월 19일 부산34바4428 500 68,100    

59 8월 19일 92조3999 500 68,600    

60 8월 20일 택시 7:57 500 69,100    

61 8월 20일 부산37바2204 500 69,600    

62 8월 20일 89고6902 500 70,100    

63 8월 20일 택시 7:13 500 70,600    

64 8월 20일 부산32바1588 500 71,100    

65 8월 20일 부산37바1534 500 71,600    

66 8월 21일 181머4906 500 72,100    

67 8월 21일 부산37바4209 500 72,600    

68 8월 21일 44호7559 500 73,100    

69 8월 21일 부산31바1023 500 73,600    

70 8월 21일 부산33바6419 500 74,100    



71 8월 21일 부산33바7080 4,000 78,100    

72 8월 22일 부산90자1789 500 78,600    

73 8월 22일 88너5823 500 79,100    

74 8월 22일 부산37바2500 500 79,600    

75 8월 23일 43무4225 500 80,100    

76 8월 23일 부신33바4584 500 80,600    

77 8월 23일 부산33바6745 500 81,100    

78 8월 26일 47가8215 500 81,600    

79 8월 26일 96나8169 500 82,100    

80 8월 27일 65보4221 500 82,600    

81 8월 27일 43어0703 500 83,100    

82 8월 27일 46무6705 500 83,600    

83 8월 27일 35구8279 500 84,100    

84 8월 27일 - 10,000 94,100    

85 8월 27일 부산31바6640 500 94,600    

86 8월 27일 부산32바3106 500 95,100    

87 8월 28일 부산33바3506 500 95,600    

88 8월 28일 부산32바8372 500 96,100    

89 8월 28일 부산37바8820 500 96,600    

90 8월 28일 371누8285 500 97,100    

91 8월 28일 83거5536 500 97,600    

92 8월 29일 111누3519 500 98,100    

93 8월 29일 84라2587 500 98,600    

94 8월 30일 부산31바5745 500 99,100    

95 8월 30일 17머4797 500 99,600    

96 8월 30일 부산37버5081 500 100,100  

합   계 100,100 -            100,100  


